
Top 10 States in 
Employment Growth
Number and Percent Increase in Employment from 2015 to 2016

Georgia

New Hampshire

Nevada

Washington

South Carolina

North Carolina

Tennessee

Oregon

Arizona

Florida

Note: Employment during the week of March 12. Ordering of states 
ranked in the top 10 may be di�erent from shown because of 
nonsampling error and disclosure avoidance methods used to protect 
the confidentiality of the data.

Source: 2016 County Business Patterns 
www.census.gov/programs-surveys

/cbp/data/tables.html

5.0%

3.7%

3.5%

3.4%

3.4%

3.3%

3.2%

3.1%

3.1%

3.0%

391,652

84,223

52,465

85,395

124,642

54,245

82,947

35,333

17,819

111,943


