Top 10 States in Employment Growth

Number and Percent Increase in Employment from 2015 to 2016

5.0%

Florida	391,652	
Arizona	84,223	3.7%
Oregon	52,465	3.5%
Tennessee	85,395	3.4%
North Carolina	124,642	3.4%
South Carolina	54,245	3.3%
Washington	82,947	3.2%
Nevada	35,333	3.1%
New Hampshire	17,819	3.1%
Georgia	111,943	3.0%

t

Note: Employment during the week of March 12. Ordering of states ranked in the top 10 may be different from shown because of nonsampling error and disclosure avoidance methods used to protect the confidentiality of the data.



U.S. Department of Commerce Economics and Statistics Administration U.S. CENSUS BUREAU *census.gov* Source: 2016 County Business Patterns www.census.gov/programs-surveys /cbp/data/tables.html